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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Mar. 01 @ OPEN (RW Cougars
Indoor Exhibition)

Knox College  4:00PM

Friday Mar. 08 @ 14th Annual Lincoln
Trail Conference Indoor
Exhibition

Knox College  4:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 13 @ OPEN (Titan Indoor) Monmouth College  3:30PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ OPEN (IPTT) Illinois Weslyean

University
 3:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ OPEN (Newman Indoor
(Boys))

Newman High School  4:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 27 @ OPEN (Newman Indoor
(Girls) )

Newman High School  4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 28 Cancelled- OPEN (Opening
Day Tri: RR and Knoxville)

Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Cancelled- OPEN (Mini
Relays )

Erie High School  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 05 @ Open Tri: Orion &
Ridgewood

Orion High School  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 08 @ OPEN (Monmouth
Roseville Invitational )

Monmouth-Roseville High
School

 3:00PM

Thursday Apr. 11 @ OPEN (Rockridge Lady
Invite)

Rockridge High School  4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 11 @ OPEN (Princeville Boys
Meet )

Princeville  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 15 @ Knoxville High School
(Knoxville Bullet Invite )

Knoxville  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ OPEN (Rockridge Invite) Rockridge High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 OPEN (Mick Louck Invite) Aledo (George Pratt

Memorial Field)
 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 26 @ OPEN (Tiger Relays) Sherrard  4:00PM
Monday Apr. 29 OPEN (JV Conference Meet

)
Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 3:00PM

Friday May. 03 @ OPEN (LTC Varsity
Conference )

United High School  3:00PM

Thursday May. 09 @ IHSA GIRLS Sectional Wethersfield High School  4:00PM
Friday May. 10 OPEN ( BOYS Meet: Rowva

and West Central )
Aledo (George Pratt
Memorial Field)

 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 15 @ IHSA BOYS Sectional Farmington  4:00PM
Thursday May. 16 @ OPEN ( IHSA Girls State ) EIU  TBA
Saturday May. 18 @ OPEN ( IHSA Girls State ) EIU  TBA
Thursday May. 23 @ OPEN (IHSA Boys State ) EIU  TBA
Saturday May. 25 @ OPEN (IHSA Boys State ) EIU  TBA
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